
523,03636.053/28

313,71535.953/29

307,95136.14/1

440,76036.04/2

264,74836.354/3

378,22336.64/8

779,54937.14/9

482,81137.154/10

1,106,06337.654/11

1,446,25336.94/12

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

623,08936.154/15

1,641,78134.154/16

439,22934.94/17

202,14234.74/18

671,89733.74/19

356,67634.04/22

248,23634.44/23

243,29335.14/24

119,45935.154/25

315,68935.254/26

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

299,85235.454/29

158,62135.654/30

301,95935.85/2

489,44536.25/3

976,55236.855/6

540,85336.95/7

380,99436.85/8

1,309,02837.855/9

1,561,49836.85/10

4,018,67839.255/13

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

Communications and InternetIndustry

2004/09/27Listing Date

DrayTek product lines range from enterprise-level Firewall Security, mission- critical VPN

facilities for SOHO, versatile xDSL-customer-premise-devices such as USB ADSL modem,

ADSL routers, WLAN-built-in ADSL routers, VoIP-built-in ADSL routers, ADSL router with ISDN

backup, USB-based broadband router, WLAN access solution, ISDN router, USB ISDN TA to

future trendy telecommunications products. We also keep in step with market and adjust our

direction to fulfill customer need.

Main Business

NT 928,481,370Capital

www.draytek.comWebsite

Arthur ChengSpokesman

DRAYTEK CORPORATIONCompany Name

Generated Date: 2024/05/14

Communications and Internet

　【+/-/X represent Up/Down/Not compared】High 39.6 | Low 37.75 2.4539.25

ISIN Code:TW0006216005DRAYTEK CORPORATION

Closing Price



-64,000-36603/28

-75,000003/29

+24,000+8,96404/1

-79,000+10,87104/2

+42,000-2304/3

-15,000004/8

-94,000+17,00004/9

+44,000+19,00004/10

+189,922+18,13204/11

-43,600+16,90804/12

+54,000-36,99904/15

+88,000-16204/16

-45,000+24,00004/17

-10,000-104/18

-190,000-4,36904/19

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

+21,000+3,15604/22

+64,000+1,42804/23

+21,000+79404/24

+14,000004/25

-26,000004/26

-90,000+99904/29

+24,000004/30

+103,000+1,00005/2

+22,000005/3

+300,000+6,00005/6

+151,000005/7

+39,000-1,99305/8

+384,000+1,41305/9

+392,000+24,00105/10

+891,000+33,66205/13

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



182,3521.80151,0861.4294,3030.9125,7510.242019

125,5801.2797,0600.9258,2780.5733,4900.302020

171,0051.85128,4531.2082,3670.8038,6170.402021

215,2141.96228,7462.03175,0561.5877,9680.682022

133,8371.34144,4071.4272,4620.808,5520.092023

------85,9740.732024

Income from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

-1+113/28

0+243/29

0-174/1

0+184/2

-1+94/3

0+294/8

0+784/9

+1+34/10

0-234/11

0-644/12

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

0-144/15

+2-2284/16

0-414/17

0-194/18

-4-544/19

0+84/22

0-184/23

0+104/24

0-154/25

0-164/26

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

0-54/29

0+14/30

0-75/2

0+55/3

0+345/6

0+195/7

0+185/8

0+625/9

0-895/10

0+3225/13

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



27.313/28

27.233/29

27.354/1

27.274/2

27.544/3

27.734/8

28.114/9

28.144/10

28.524/11

27.954/12

PE ratioDate

27.394/15

25.874/16

26.444/17

26.294/18

25.534/19

25.764/22

26.064/23

26.594/24

26.634/25

26.704/26

PE ratioDate

26.864/29

27.014/30

27.125/2

27.425/3

27.925/6

27.955/7

27.885/8

19.215/9

18.685/10

19.925/13

PE ratioDate

74,630,0002019/05

94,539,0002019/06

93,729,0002019/07

82,694,0002019/08

70,726,0002019/09

73,813,0002019/10

76,917,0002019/11

85,465,0002019/12

39,748,0002020/01

82,505,0002020/02

96,477,0002020/03

65,306,0002020/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

68,410,0002020/05

57,502,0002020/06

55,854,0002020/07

86,746,0002020/08

76,604,0002020/09

57,234,0002020/10

75,608,0002020/11

79,251,0002020/12

76,611,0002021/01

60,543,0002021/02

78,559,0002021/03

68,009,0002021/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

79,488,0002021/05

66,831,0002021/06

79,014,0002021/07

66,900,0002021/08

91,085,0002021/09

80,769,0002021/10

85,800,0002021/11

97,405,0002021/12

84,233,0002022/01

73,197,0002022/02

133,472,0002022/03

99,868,0002022/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

121,254,0002022/05

80,646,0002022/06

56,370,0002022/07

47,227,0002022/08

37,818,0002022/09

54,474,0002022/10

49,135,0002022/11

61,594,0002022/12

33,787,0002023/01

66,855,0002023/02

44,735,0002023/03

75,013,0002023/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

86,282,0002023/05

65,601,0002023/06

67,589,0002023/07

71,846,0002023/08

97,265,0002023/09

49,440,0002023/10

45,881,0002023/11

70,991,0002023/12

92,889,0002024/01

95,030,0002024/02

91,952,0002024/03

116,376,0002024/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.000001.5724420192020/06/302019

0.000001.0905520202021/06/252020

0.000001.7169820212022/06/272021

0.000001.6905320222023/06/282022

0.000001.1919620232024/06/262023

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2024/03/14 17:08:48The company's 2023 individual financial report was approved by the board of directors

2024/03/14 17:07:38Announcement of Company's Board of Directors resolution to convene the 2024 annual

shareholders' meeting.

2024/04/30 14:31:16Announcement of the date of the board meeting of the company’s financial report for the first

quarter of 2024

2024/05/09 16:25:29Announcement of the company’s individual financial report for the first quarter of 2024 to be

reported to the board of directors

DateSubject

 

 (Please refer to  for the most updated information)mops
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